For All Brow and Forehead Lift Procedures
Plastic Surgery
Revolutionizing
		  Soft-Tissue Fixation
Open and Endoscopic Forehead Lift
Soft-tissue fixation remains the least controllable and least predictable part
of the forehead lift procedure. Until now, only suture based and percutaneous
screw fixation techniques were available, often with frustrating results.

4 WITHDRAW THE TOOL
5 SECURE THE TISSUE
Ordering Information
ENDOTINE Forehead Instrument Kit:
ENDOTINE Forehead Insertion Tool
2 drill bits
Not required for use with ENDOTINE Triple.
(Devices sold separately)
PRODUCT NUMBER	 PRODUCT NAME			  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION				    QUANTITY
22202	  		  ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.0 		 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  2 Pack
							       3.0mm tine height.
22102	  		  ENDOTINE Forehead 3.5 		  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  2 Pack
							       3.5mm tine height.
23202			   ULTRATINE Forehead™ 3.0 	 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  2 Pack
							       3.0mm tine height.
23102 			   ULTRATINE Forehead 3.5 		  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  2 Pack
							       3.5mm tine height.
CFD-010-0167 		  ENDOTINE Triple 3.0 		  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  Single
							       3.0mm tine height. Includes
							       disposable drill bit and insertion tool.
CFD-080-0177 		  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0 	 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  Single
							       3.0mm tine height. Includes disposable
							       drill bit and insertion tool.
CFD-080-0167 		  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.5 	 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  Single
							       3.5mm tine height. Includes disposable
							       drill bit and insertion tool.
13005 			   ENDOTINE Ribbon™ 		  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 		  5 Pack
							       2.5mm tine height.
CFD-060-0197 		  ENDOTINE Midface™ ST 4.5 	 Bioabsorbable midface suspension device, 		 Single
							       4.5mm tine height. Fixes to soft tissue.
CFD-020-0197 		  ENDOTINE Midface™ B 4.5 	 Bioabsorbable midface suspension device 		  Single
							       and anchor screws. Fixes to bone.
CFD-020-4320 		  ENDOTINE Midface B 		  Clipper, drill bit, tap tool, anchor inserter 		  Single
			   Instrument Kit 			   and sterilization tray with lid.
CFD-010-4320 		  ENDOTINE Forehead 		  ENDOTINE Forehead insertion tool, 		  Single
			   Instrument Kit 			   drill bits and sterilization tray with lid.
CFD-899-4000 		  Manual Surgical Drill 		  Manual surgical hand drill 			   Single
			   with ENDOTINE implants
19005 			   SurgiWire™  Incisionless 		  Subcutaneous dissection device 			   5 Pack
			   Dissector
Phone:	 800.722.0822